
Course code Course title
Assessment (seminar 

or lecture)

Number of 

hours
ECTS Lecturer Date Day Time Room

IEPT-ÖSZT-17
International and European Patent and Trademark 

Law
C 32 4 Péter Mezei Prof. Dr.

weekly

(except 10.11.2025)
Monday 9-11 JK-211.

IE-ÖSZT-17 International and European Copyright Law C 32 4 Péter Mezei Prof. Dr.
weekly

(except 10.11.2025)
Monday 12-14 Bocskai 47.

IPS-ÖSZT-17 Industrial Property and Science C 18 3 Péter Mezei Prof. Dr.
weekly

(except 11.11.2025)
Tuesday 10-12 Bocskai 47.

IPT-ÖSZT-17 Industrial Property and Telecommunications C 18 3 Péter Mezei Prof. Dr.
weekly

(except 11.11.2025)
Tuesday 12-14 Bocskai 47.

RPSIP-ÖSZT-17 Research Paper Seminar in IP Law S 18 2 Péter Mezei Prof. Dr.
weekly

(except 12.11.2025)
Wednesday 8-10 Bocskai 47.

MET-ÖSZT-17 Methodology and Research Seminar S 24 4 István Harkai Dr.
weekly

(except 12.11.2025)
Wednesday 10-12 Bocskai 47.

IALIDS-ÖSZT-17
IP Aspects of Investment Law and International 

Dispute Settlement
C 32 4 Bálint Kovács Dr. weekly Wednesday 16-18 Bocskai 2.

ITLI-ÖSZT-17 International Trade Law and IP C 32 4 Bálint Kovács Dr. weekly Friday 8-10 Bocskai 2.

IPCL-ÖSZJ-17 IP and Criminal Law S 18 2
Krisztina Karsai Prof. Dr.

Andor Gál Dr.

25.09.2025

16.10.2025

17.10.2025

07.11.2024

14.11.2024

21.11.2024

Thursday

Thursday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday

9-12

9-12

13-16

13-16

13-16

13-16

Bocskai I/40.

Bocskai I/40.

JK-210.

JK-210.

JK-210.

JK-210.

IPOI-ÖSZT-17 IP and Open Innovation S 18 2 István Molnár Dr.

10.11.2025

11.11.2025

12.11.2025

13.11.2025

Monday

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday

10:00-15:00

10:00-15:00

10:00-14:00

10:00-14:00

JK-205.

JK-Conference Hall

JK-205.

JK-205.

Specialisation in Comparative Intellectual Property Law

(Összehasonlító szellemi-tulajdonvédelmi szaktanácsadó képzés)

2025/2026. I. (autumn) semester

1st semester


